
 

 

Lake Forrest Preparatory School 

2019-2020 

Middle School Fee Schedule 
 

Annual Early Registration/Supply/Curriculum Fee $500.00  

Annual Registration/Supply/Curriculum Fee  $575.00  

Field trips will be charged separately. 

 

These fees are non-refundable and non-transferrable. 

*Tuition is based on 10 months. 
Tuition  

                                                     # of Installments           Price 

 

Middle School (5th-8th Grade) 3 per month  $350.00 

    Monthly  $1,050.00 

    Semi-Annual  $5,250.00 

    Annual  $10,500.00 

 

 

Additional Fees 

 

Late Payment fee (charged for payments received after due date) $25.00 

Increased late fee for November, December, and January  $50.00 

Late pick up fee  after 6 p.m.       $25.00 every 15 minutes 

NSF         $25.00 

New Student Visitation Fee      $50.00 

• This fee will be credited back to your account upon enrollment. 

Lands’ End School Uniforms are required.  You will be provided with detailed uniform information. 


